
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Alachua County 
Department of Growth Management 
10 SW 2nd Ave., Gainesville, Fl 32601 
Tel. 352.374.5249, Fax. 352.338.3224 
http://growth-management.alachuacounty.us 
 
 

Submit Questions to:  
Development Services Division 

 
 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW STAFF MEMBERS 
Contact Information (Area Code 352) 

Department of Growth Management…………………. 374-5249  
 

Christine Berish, Development Review Manager……... 384-3165 
cberish@alachuacounty.us  
 

Beth Scrivener, Assistant Planner……………………….338-7394 
bscrivener@alachuacounty.us 
 

vacant, Planner 
 

Leslie McLendon, Planner……….……………………..... 374-5249  
lmclendon@alachuacounty.us  
 

Chris Dawson, Senior Transportation Planner …………374-5249  
cdawson@alachuacounty.us 
 

Steven Kabat, Forester/Landscape Inspector…………. 374-5243  
skabat@alachuacounty.us  ………………………………ext. 3503 
 

Department of Environmental Protection…………… 264-6800  
 

Mark Brown, Senior Environmental Planner…….……...264-6815  
mbrown@alachuacounty.us 
 

Eliana Bardi, Senior Environmental Planner…….……...264-6810  
ebardi@alachuacounty.us 
 

Michael Drummond, Senior Environmental Planner….. 264-6812  
miked@alachuacounty.us 
 

Stephen Hofstetter, Natural Res Prgm Div Sup..……….264-6811  
shofstetter@alachuacounty.us 
 

Department of Public Works…………………….......... 374-5245 
 

Lalit Lalwani, Dev. & Review Engineer…………………. 548-1243  
llalwani@alachuacounty.us 
 

Ron Folmer, Senior Engineering Technician…………....548-1245  
rfolmer@alachuacounty.us 
 
 

vacant, Engineering Technician  

Alachua County Health Department……………..….….…334-7930 
 

Anthony Dennis, Environmental Health Director ...................334-7930 
Anthony.Dennis@flhealth.gov 
 

Todd Harris, Environmental Manager....................................334-7932 
Todd.Harris@flhealth.gov 
 

Alachua County Fire Rescue ………………..…………......384-3101 
 

Brian Green, Plans Examiner/Fire Inspector………………..384-3101 
bgreen@alachuacounty.us 
  
John Adler, Fire Marshall…………………….………………..384-3101 
jadler@alachuacounty.us 
 

Alachua County School Board…………………….…….…………… 
 

Suzanne M. Wynn, Director Community Planning………....955-7400 
wynnsm@gm.sbac.edu..........................................................ext. 1445 
 

Gainesville Regional Utilities New Services Department ……..… 
 

Michelle Farnsworth, Utility Services Supervisor …………..393-1459 
farnswortmm@gru.com 
 
 

Wendy Mercer, Technical Support Specialist III…………….393-1645 
MercerWL@gru.com 
 

Clay Electric…………………..…………………………….…473-8000 
 

Jodi Carroll ......................................................................... ext. 8773 
realestate@clayelectric.com 
 

Duane Searle ...................................................................... ext. 8474 
dsearle@clayelectric.com 
 

St. John’s River Water Management District………...……………..  
 

Upasana Srivastava, Engineer III…………..…...…… (386) 937-0422 
usrivast@sjrwmd.com 
 

Suwannee River Water Management District …... (386) 362-1001  
 

John Hastings, Senior Professional Engineer  
JCH@srwmd.org 
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